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03721891_Survey_Temperature_07-13-2010(MA1A)

5-1/2" 17#
7305'-7619'
Slotted: 7379'-7615'

7017' GLM
7052' SSD
7089' XN
7099' PKR
7105' TAIL
7497' MPP
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MARKER ZONES
TOP MP @ 7120'
TOP S1 @ 7320'
TOP S4 @ 7410'
TOP S6 @ 7440'
TOP S8 @ 7500'

SQZD PERFS
7184', 7210'
7217'-7226'
7302'
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4392'  GLMPLEASE NOTE: SUSPECTED ASPHALTENE 
PULLED 1100 LB

ALISO CANYON
MISSION ADRIAN 1A

7/13/2010
2790 PSI

80.641 BCF
2840 PSI
2836 PSI
4 DAYS

171 DEG F
NONE OBSERVED

100 FPM
7336'
7333'

3'
A.HUIZER

ED ALARCON 

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)
TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN
BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY

WELL ANALYSIS CORP. WIRELINE

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME

 


